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EEE INSTITUTO FEDERAL

DPIS

Mato Grosso

Inscricao
070428-0
069906-1
070097-2
070324-5
070031-2
070110-1
070134-2
070006-6
070104-9
070150-0
070114-3
070272-3
070270-2
070330-8
069838-2
069993-6
071087-0
070451-6
070701-4
070454-2
070099-3
069814-1
070286-0
070998-0
070115-9
070057-4
070333-4
070049-0
070456-3
070969-2
070834-8
070851-0

Candidato

Aline Debossan Velozo

Anselmo Da Costa Paraba

Carla Renck Martins

Claudia Maria Da Silva Gomes
Cleusa Albilia De Almeida

Danilo Barreto Dos Santos
Débora Veiga Ruiz

Evelin Cristina Fonseca Maia
Guilherme Chaves

José Batista Franco Junior

José Marcio Nerone Leite
Leonilda Morais Da Luz

Lizandra Paranhos Da Silva
Lucineia D'Orazio Queiroz

Maria Eduarda Dal Bello Camarero
Mariana Paes Dos Santos

Natalia Noemia Carvalho Ramires
Ozana Baptista Gusméo

Pedro Paulo Lopes Da Silva Junior
Péricles Da Cunha Silva

Rozélha Barbosa Da Silva

Silvia Cristina De Oliveira Aragao
Silvio Martins De Siqueira
Wamberson Adelino

Wenni Izabelli Justo

Yuri Fernandes Benites

Maura Regina Cazo

Nanci Fabiana Kovalski Da Silva
Paula Cristina De Oliveira Ferreira
Cassio Danillo Cerqueira Alves

Rodrigo Francisco Correa De Oliveira

Tatielly Araujo Da Silva
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RESULTADO FINAL

Curso

Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
Estudos e Pratica de Cultura
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Campus

IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista
IFMT Campus Cuiaba — Bela Vista

Fase |
Portfélio
30,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
30,0
15,0
30,0
30,0
15,0
25,0
25,0
20,0
20,0
15,0
20,0
25,0
30,0
20,0
25,0
20,0
15,0
25,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
15,0

Fase Il
Entrevista
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Ausente/Desclassificada
Ausente/Desclassificada
Ausente/Desclassificada
Ausente/Desclassificado
Ausente/Desclassificado
Desclassificada
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